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15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

DNI

90374824
90225547
90225986
90170565
90314474
90387757
90427671
90322688
90480190
90256220
90510585
90177346
90575060
90582087

90271405
90326900

90182531
90349535
90243390
90194356
90265967
90358830
90554844

90265540
90193781
90612144
90247318
90204250
90278217
90275427
90189445
90472587

Apellidos

BENDEZU TUNQUE
QUISPE ROJAS
ROJAS CONISLLA
YARINGANO ROJAS
FERNANDEZ GARCIA
QUISPE PAUCAR
SIERRA MALLQUI
CHAHUAILACC TORRES
CRISTOBAL MONTES
LOPEZ ROMANI
PEREZ QUISPE
AMEZQUITA AVILA
CHINTE SANTOS
VILCATOMA FLORES

QUISPE HILARIO
DURAND SOLANA

CHAHUAYLAC PACHECO
ALIAGA SANCHEZ
LOARDO ESTEBAN

DE LA CRUZ LOPEZ
SANCHEZ ROMERO
QUINTANA RICCE

AVILA BORQUEZ

MAMANI POMA
IBARRA YAURI
RAMIREZ PIHUE
RAMOS RAMOS
ALVAREZ ROJAS
ORE CAMAYO
SALVADOR SOTELO
QUISPE ROMAN
VELASQUEZ NIETO

RESULTADOS - TER GRADO PRIMARIA - EXTERNO

Nombres

BETZABETH

MATH LEONEL
LUCIANA

GAEL AMIR

ITZEL

KAROL

JOSEPH DANIEL
RYAN

JOSUE

ALESSIA SOFIA
RUSSELL ALEJANDRO
ADRIAN ALEJANDRO
DYLAN YOSEF

ED LEONIDAS

MATHEO
JOAQUIN ELIAS

GAEL
IAN MARKEL KARL
MATIAS

JOSE ADRIANO TRILLO
VALERIA

ROGER ALEJANDRO
AYSEL ESPERANZA

GELITH MARIEL
ARIADNA VALENTINA
KYLIAM

JOSEPH

YHARELEN

LUANA ILLARI

GIA KHALESSI

JHOSEP JESUS

MARIA DE LOS ANGELES

Puntaje

164.0000
145.0000
145.0000
136.0000
134.0000
125.0000
123.0000
123.0000
118.0000
115.0000
114.0000
112.0000
112.0000
112.0000

105.0000
105.0000

101.0000
101.0000
101.0000
101.0000
92.0000
90.0000
90.0000

85.0000
81.0000
81.0000
79.0000
79.0000
79.0000
79.0000
78.0000
78.0000

\[o] £:]

Tiemp
(0}

00:13:55
00:16:10
00:23:27
00:19:50
00:39:38
00:35:18
00:38:30
00:39:05
00:22:15
00:11:13
00:32:00
00:21:56
00:34:30
00:56:56

00:22:48
00:32:08

00:16:38
00:18:16
00:22:49
00:31:18
00:29:34
00:27:10
00:35:25

00:37:30
00:27:03
00:28:59
00:14:00
00:30:04
00:34:01
00:41:43
00:46:03
00:53:18

Colegio

UNION INTERNACIONAL
WINNER

MUNDO FELIZ
JOHN NEPER
BLENKIR REAL
BLENKIR REAL
WINNER

BLENKIR REAL
WINNER

UNION

SACO OLIVEROS I
WINNER
TRILENIUM UNI-ING

SAN ANTONIO MARIA
CLARET

BLENKIR REAL

NUESTRA SENORA DE
MONSERRAT

INDEPENDENCIA

UNION

BLENKIR REAL

HIGH SCHOOL OF DREAMS
MUNDO FELIZ

CONVENIO ANDRES BELLO

MIS PEQUENOS
INGENIEROS

UNION

UNION

WINNER

BLENKIR REAL
TRILENIUM UNI-ING
BLENKIR REAL

UNION INTERNACIONAL
BLENKIR REAL

UNION

Nivel

PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM

PRIM
PRIM

PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM

PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM

Grado

1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO

1RO
1RO

1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO

1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO

Estado

HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO

HABILITADO
HABILITADO

HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO

HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO

Cond.

EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO

EXTERNO
EXTERNO

EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO

EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO



33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

90256993

90359813
81760178
90243621
90470324
90370404
90654273
90632168
90450261
90286850
90306182
90216049

90169520
90530260
90355541
90478125
90306488

90607279
90469879
90463893
90305407
90508094
90335009
90504770
90203546
90380492
90379380
90363294
90387664
90304082
90426906
81528375
90569950
90348217

Apellidos

LAZO HUATA

FELIX RIVERA
PORRAS MANTARI
QUISPE DE LA CRUZ
CUBA MENDOZA
CERRON DAZA
GARCIA MALDONADO
ARAUZO CANAZA
CHUMBE GONZALES
NAHUI ALIAGA
CANCHANYA HERRERA
PAZO MONTERO

PEREZ CHANCA
CONDOR LEON
SEDANO HUAROCC

ALEJANDRO SARMIENTO

OSORIO DIAZ

MENDIZABAL CHAGUA
MUCHA LAZO
MOCAICO LAURENTE
SANTOS RAMOS
ESPIRITU BALTAZAR
ESTRADA VALENZUELA
SOTO RODRIGUEZ
MEDRANO HUACCHO
CAPCHA CONDORI
BARZOLA FIGUEROA
MALLQUI HUAMANI
SANTOS ASTO
PALACIN ALANYA
DURAND RAMOS
GAVILAN SALAZAR
FILIO ORELLANA
INDIGOYEN REQUENA

Nombres

MAHALASAISHAROUSSE

ISABEL

KALEF

KUMMUD

JOAN ELARD
FABRICIO

ITAM

JARED HARRIZON
GIA VALENTINA
GEORGEO REGINALDO
KHENTT
ALEXANDER

VALENTIN JOAQUIN
ESTEBAN

ANGEL

JOAN SEBASTIAN
LUCIANA

ARIANA

DIEGO ESAU

LIONEL SAID
LIAM

MIA LUCIANA
LIAM CALEB
THIAGO MATEO
HANNAH PAULA
CARLOS JACOB
ITSEL

ITALO

ABDEL

KHALESSI
CESAR GONZALO
MATTHEW
ARIANNA VALENTINA
ROOSBEL
ANDRE

BASTIAN

Puntaje

70.0000

68.0000
68.0000
68.0000
68.0000
68.0000
68.0000
68.0000
68.0000
67.0000
66.0000
63.0000

61.0000
61.0000
61.0000
61.0000
60.0000

59.0000
59.0000
58.0000
58.0000
57.0000
57.0000
57.0000
57.0000
54.0000
52.0000
50.0000
50.0000
49.0000
48.0000
48.0000
48.0000
47.0000

Nota Tiemp
o

00:21:06

00:16:29
00:19:04
00:20:15
00:30:54
00:39:12
00:43:14
00:36:46
00:20:59
00:31:02

00:22:27
00:32:30
00:33:11
00:33:30
00:27:53

00:38:18
00:45:48
00:28:03
00:38:45
00:27:50
00:29:15
00:39:51
00:42:06
00:33:44
00:41:59
00:41:05
00:59:33
00:19:28
00:28:58
00:30:52
00:52:24
00:28:06

Colegio
SOLARYX

BLENKIR REAL

UNION INTERNACIONAL
UNION

WINNER

SAN JERONIMO
TRILENIUM UNI-ING
CONVENIO ANDRES BELLO
TRILENIUM UNI-ING
UNION INTERNACIONAL
BLENKIR REAL

CONVENIO ANDRES BELLO

BLENKIR REAL
WINNER
BLENKIR REAL
INDEPENDENCIA

SAN ANTONIO MARIA
CLARET

CONVENIO ANDRES BELLO
BLENKIR REAL

BLENKIR REAL

WINNER

BLENKIR REAL

BLENKIR REAL

SOLARYX PRESCHOOL
BLENKIR REAL
INDEPENDENCIA

BLENKIR REAL

BLENKIR REAL

UNION LATINO

SAN JERONIMO

UNION

EXITTUS SCHOOL PREMIER
SAN JERONIMO

SAN ANTONIO MARIA

Nivel

PRIM

PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM

PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM

PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM

Grado

1RO

1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO

1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO

1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO

Estado

HABILITADO

HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO

HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO

HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO

EXTERNO

EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO

EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO

EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO



67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79
80
81
82

83
84

85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93

94
95
96

97

90684650
90241422
90608384
90688525
90173048
90438370
90186720
90404711
90725335
90159785
90396383
90364197

90631842
90649082
90581061
90391217

90179793
90234589

90318633
90335145
90722023
90292686
90412673
90652008

90542406
90509138
90228848

90592241
90633218
90545932

90527504

Apellidos

ESTRADA ROJAS
HUAMAN PALOMINO
HUAMAN NAHUI
GABRIEL ORELLANA
HURTADO CASTILLO
ALVARES CHAVEZ
RODRIGUEZ SERPA
QUISPE BOZA
TRUEVAS ASTUPINAN
HUANHUAYO CASTRO
VALENTIN INGA
MORALES MOLINA

CUEVA CENTENO
TORRES RODRIGUEZ
PARIONA CHUQUICAHUA

CARHUALLANQUI
FIGUEROA

ARRIETA HUAMAN
GALLARDO LINO

ZEVALLOS MUNOZ
MEZA ORDONEZ
JESUS DE LA CRUZ
HUACHACA ROJAS
MARAV| ZARATE
MARTINEZ CALDERON

ACUNA JANAMPA
LAZO IGNACIO
ESPINOZA GOMEZ

SULLCA DE LA CRUZ
CRISTOBAL RIVAS
ROJAS CIEZA

AYLAS JUSTINIANO

Nombres

RUTH ABIGAIL
AUSTIN MILLAN
LIAM

JULIO CESAR
GIANFRANCO HERNAN
GHIA

LUCAS ENRIQUE
LOT DYLAN
EVANS BENJAMIN
ARIANA

GAELA

GAEL ALEJANDRO

ARYA

LUCIANA VALENTINA
HANA EIMY

DANIELA

JHESSAMIN ARANZA
BRIANA

FERNANDA

GHINA

AYLEN

MATEO

ALESSANDRA VALENTINA
LUCIANA JULIET

KENYI
DILAM
FRED

GERALD ALONSO
LUANA
STEPHEN NICOLAS

THIAGO

Puntaje

46.0000
46.0000
46.0000
46.0000
46.0000
46.0000
46.0000
46.0000
46.0000
45.0000
45.0000
43.0000

41.0000
41.0000
39.0000
37.0000

37.0000
37.0000

37.0000
37.0000
37.0000
34.0000
29.0000
28.0000

28.0000
28.0000
26.0000

26.0000
24.0000
24.0000

24.0000

Nota Tiemp

(]

00:19:06
00:22:11
00:24:52
00:26:35
00:27:11
00:27:32
00:31:30
00:36:35
00:38:55
00:49:15
00:49:30
00:31:51

00:34:20
00:24:20
00:33:12

00:35:48
00:37:36

00:38:23
00:40:13
00:45:11
00:20:35
00:25:10
00:14:25

00:29:32
00:31:17
00:22:52

00:30:20
00:23:05
00:24:55

00:25:43

Colegio

CLARET

UNION

UNION LATINO

BLENKIR REAL

UNION INTERNACIONAL
UNION

UNION INTERNACIONAL
UNION

BLENKIR REAL

WINNER

BLENKIR REAL
INDEPENDENCIA

SAN ANTONIO MARIA
CLARET

BLENKIR REAL

BLENKIR REAL

CONVENIO ANDRES BELLO
UNION INTERNACIONAL

BLENKIR REAL

NUESTRA SENORA DE
MONSERRAT

UNION INTERNACIONAL
BLENKIR REAL

BLENKIR REAL
INDEPENDENCIA

UNION

MIS PEQUENOS
INGENIEROS

UNION INTERNACIONAL
BLENKIR REAL

SAN ANTONIO MARIA
CLARET

UNION LATINO
BLENKIR REAL

SAN ANTONIO MARIA
CLARET

UNION INTERNACIONAL

Nivel

PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM

PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM

PRIM
PRIM

PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM

PRIM
PRIM
PRIM

PRIM
PRIM
PRIM

PRIM

Grado

1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO

1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO

1RO
1RO

1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO

1RO
1RO
1RO

1RO
1RO
1RO

1RO

Estado

HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO

HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO

HABILITADO
HABILITADO

HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO

HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO

HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO

HABILITADO

EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO

EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO

EXTERNO
EXTERNO

EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO

EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO

EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO

EXTERNO



98
99
100

101
102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

126
127
128
129
130

90207425
90402821
90548357

81262244
90660424

90434501
90596923
90244451
90711564
90534605
90420094
90251146
90350007
90630927
90545404
90491057
90475522
90533188
90220192

90397362
90222445
90567719
90591868
90503362
90191779
90475735
90169427
90314567

90680895
90270828
90214148
90582658
90640584

Apellidos

VASQUEZ VALENTIN
AYALA NINALAYA
SILVA ZAVALA

NUNEZ HUACHOS
JAVIER ROMO

PAREDES CONDORI
MUNOZ CALDERON,
VALVERDE RIVERA
RODRIGUEZ CARDENAS
MENDOZA BOZA
YALI PALOMINO
HUARANGA CRIOLLO
QUISPE RAMIREZ
CALERO QUIQUIA
CHIPANA QUISPE
HOSPINA RICAPA
MEDINA CARHUAS
CUELLAR BERNABE
COTERA HUERTA

QUISPE PAUCAR
ARROYO CASTELLANOS
DIAZ HINOJOSA
SACKSCHEWSKI GOMEZ
QUISPE SOTO

QUISPE QUISPE

DAVILA MEZA

PERALTA CANCHARI
CURO CASACHAHUA

PAUCAR VILA
SOLORZANO TEJADA
CHAVEZ ARTEAGA
ROJAS TAYPE

CCANTO PORTOCARRERO

Nombres

YEYCOB
DANNA LUCIANA
SOFIA

JHON FARID
SAYUMI

KENNY

MARIA FERNANDA DARLYN
LIAM

GABRIELA VALENTINA
DAYRON YAIRO

ITZEL IVANNA
MIGUEL ADRIANO
MIKELLA VALENTINA
GUSTAVO MANUEL
ADRE GAEL

JOSHUA ZAINT
NATHALY DIANE
MILAN

JOAQUIN

BENJAMIN
YANDEL
ZEPHYR NOEL
ALBA LUNA
ELIAB DAVID
ENZO

LUANA SOFIA
DANIELA SAYURI
JEFF

MATIAS FERNANDO
ALYZZ BARBARA
ANDREU

MARC

YARETZI

Puntaje

24.0000
24.0000
24.0000

23.0000
22.0000

21.0000
21.0000
21.0000
19.0000
15.0000
15.0000
15.0000
15.0000
15.0000
15.0000
14.0000
13.0000
13.0000
13.0000

13.0000
13.0000
13.0000
13.0000
4.0000
3.0000
3.0000
3.0000
2.0000

2.0000
2.0000
-1.0000
-5.0000
-7.0000

Nota Tiemp
o
00:26:23
00:36:50

00:43:35

00:20:39
00:31:07

00:24:55
00:27:43
00:28:15
00:43:19
00:14:01
00:19:20
00:22:14
00:24:39
00:29:56
00:31:56
00:34:40
00:11:54
00:19:02
00:27:10

00:27:25
00:36:05
00:40:58
00:41:35
00:27:41
00:19:59
00:26:02
00:36:21

00:30:35
00:36:50
00:46:00
00:42:12
00:23:41

Colegio

INDEPENDENCIA
BLENKIR REAL

SAN ANTONIO MARIA
CLARET

INDEPENDENCIA

NUESTRA SENORA DE
MONSERRAT

BLENKIR REAL

WINNER

INDEPENDENCIA

EXITTUS SCHOOL PREMIER
WINNER

UNION

BLENKIR REAL

CONVENIO ANDRES BELLO
MISION SHEKINA S.A.C.
UNION LATINO

UNION

EXITTUS SCHOOL PREMIER
INDEPENDENCIA

SAN ANTONIO MARIA
CLARET

BLENKIR REAL

UNION INTERNACIONAL
UNION

WINNER

WINNER

UNION INTERNACIONAL
WINNER

UNION LATINO

SAN ANTONIO MARIA
CLARET

WINNER

CONVENIO ANDRES BELLO
INDEPENDENCIA

BLENKIR REAL
INDEPENDENCIA

Nivel

PRIM
PRIM
PRIM

PRIM
PRIM

PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM

PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM

PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM

Grado

1RO
1RO
1RO

1RO
1RO

1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO

1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO

1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO

Estado

HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO

HABILITADO
HABILITADO

HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO

HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO

HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO

EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO

EXTERNO
EXTERNO

EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO

EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO

EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO



90536610
90548671
81725860
90543672

90230361
90247409
81737459
90696062
90496562
90325049
90486589
90503395
90685910

90243835
90483444
90330986
90658050
90173889
90511808
90546758
90473677

Apellidos

VILCAHUAMAN LOPEZ
RAMOS CALDERON
LEON CIRINEO

PONCE VILCHEZ

VELI DE LA CRUZ
CAMAYO BASILIO
CCANTO ALLPOCC
ESTRADA PATINO

INGA ROJAS
PORTOCARRERO RAFAEL
TORPOCO AQUINO
AQUINO LIZARRAGA
HERRERA ABENDANO

GALINDO ALVAREZ
VIVAS JAVIER
ORIHUELA MUNOZ
SALHUA AMBROSIO
ORE RAYMUNDO
MAURATE VELIZ
ESPINOZA PAQUI
CONDORI YAURI

Nombres

FAVIO JOSE

RAISA

AYLEEN

VALERY ESTHEFANY

KYLIE NICOLL
LUCIANA KHALEESI
FABRICIO JESUS
YARELI ITZEL
TAYSA ANGHELY
ALEXIS ESNAIDER
FELICIA SOFIA
ADRIEL

LEONEL ANDREE

ROUS ANYEL
BRIANA ANDREA
SAID FABRIZIO
VALENTINA ARIANA
ASHLYN

MATHIAS

DILAN

ZAHIRA MARINA

Puntaje

-7.0000
-8.0000
-9.0000
-18.0000

-20.0000

Nota Tiemp
o
00:40:11
00:26:11
00:30:09

00:24:16

00:36:15

Colegio

UNION
INDEPENDENCIA
INDEPENDENCIA

MIS PEQUENOS
INGENIEROS

UNION

ECOLOGICA INNOVA
EXITTUS SCHOOL PREMIER
EXITTUS SCHOOL PREMIER
EXITTUS SCHOOL PREMIER
EXITTUS SCHOOL PREMIER
EXITTUS SCHOOL PREMIER
EXITTUS SCHOOL PREMIER

MIS PEQUENOS
INGENIEROS

WINNER

WINNER

UNION LATINO

BLENKIR REAL
INDEPENDENCIA
UNION INTERNACIONAL
UNION INTERNACIONAL

NUESTRA SENORA DE
MONSERRAT

Nivel

PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM

PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM

PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM
PRIM

Grado

1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO

1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO

1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO
1RO

Estado

HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO

HABILITADO
PENDIENTE

HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO

HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO

EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO

EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO

EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO
EXTERNO



